
9.5

6.5

BOWLS
AÇAÍ BOWL (G, FS, V)

Eco açaí, homemade granola, fruitS, and shredded coconut 

YOGHURT BOWL (G, L, FS)

Fresh yogurt, homemade granola, seasonal fruits 

BAGELS
RUBEN PASTRAMI (G,C,h,F,S,L) 

Pastrami, Swiss cheese, MoZarella, sauerkraut, Ruben sauce

IBERIAN SALAMI (G,h,L)

Iberian salami, Swiss cheese, Cream Cheese, spinach, sun-dried tomato

pesto

VEGAN  (G,A,MU,D,SE, V)

Avocado, hummus, rocket, vegan mayo, fresh veggies

TOASTS
AVOCADO TOAST (G,SE,V)

Sourdough bread, mashed avocado, sesame seeds, lime

PEANUT BUTTER AND JELLY (G,CA,FS,V)

Sourdough bread, peanut butter with fresh fruits and a drizzle of

honey

12

12

10

7

BRUNCH

SWEETS
NEW YORK COOKIES // Choc Chip (G,H,L) / Pistacho whIt CHOc (G,H,L,FS) /

NUTELLA BROWNIE (G,H,L,CA,FS)

1.5

1.5

+ cream cheese (L)

+ tomato
+ Jamón

1.5

1
2.2

+ soft boiled egg (H) 2.2

JAMÓN (G,L,D, FS)

Ham, cream cheese, rocket, Pickled onion

10.5

+ Peanut butter (CA)

6.5

BASQUE CHEESECAKE (G,H,L)

VEGAN BANANA BREAD (G,D,V)

+ Butter (L)

CROISSANT // Classic (G,H,L) / Vegan (G,V)

3.8

5.5

3.2

2.2
1

+ Peaut butter (CA)

Gluten (G), Crustaceans (C), Eggs (H), Fish (P), Peanuts (CA), Soy (S), Milk (L), Nuts (FS), Celery

(A), Mustard (M), Sesame (Se), Sulphur dioxide and sulphites (D), Lupin (Lu), Molluscs (Mo)

VEGAN (V)

pain de chocolate (G,H,L)
2.7
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DRINKS
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WHITE GINGER LEMON / Bali GREEN TEA

Jazmín / Earl Grey /English BreakfAST

rooibos / Yogi Tea / Menta / chamomile 

COLD BREW TEA 3.4

LATTE

CORTADO

CHOCOLATE

DIRTY CHAI 
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 

CHAI LATTE 

AMERICANO 

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE 

ICED CARAMEL LATTE 

fresh orange juice

CAFÉ CON LECHE

ICED CHAI LATTE

SINGLE ORIGIN ESPRESSO 

MATCHA LATTE 

FILTER, BATCH BREW

MOCHA

BABYCCINO (milk)

3.2

3.32.4

4
2.3

3.8

3.5

43.2

4.2

2.5

4

3.9

3.2

4

2.3
3

2.4

3.2

COFFEE

ICED VANILLA LATTE 
COLD BREW 

ICED MATCHA LATTE 

EXTRA MILK

EXTRA SHOT
EXTRA SYRope

0.3

0.8
0.3

3.9
3.2

OAT MILK 0.2
LACTOSE FREE MILK 0.1

ICED LATTE 3.8

ICED CHOCOLATE 3.4

ICED MOCHA 4

ICED DIRTY CHAI 4.2

WITHOUT COFFEE



White Tea:

B-lanco Jengibre Limón – Organic white tea with ginger, lemongrass,

and lemon peel. Refreshing and digestive.

Green Tea:

-Atardecer en Bali – A tropical green tea with lychee and floral

notes.

-China Jazmín – Delicate jasmine-scented green tea with silver

buds. Black Tea:

-Earl Grey – Black tea infused with bergamot for a citrusy aroma. -

-English Breakfast – A rich blend of Ceylon and Assam, perfect with

milk.

Rooibos:

-Buen Ánimo – Rooibos with pineapple, papaya, raisins, and vanilla.

Sweet and exotic.

Herbal Infusions:

-Yogi Tea – Ayurvedic organic blend, digestive, and mind-clearing.

-Poleo Menta – Classic green peppermint infusion.

-Flor de Manzanilla – Pure chamomile flowers, soothing and

aromatic.
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Welcome to DUPLA!

We’re four mates from Budapest who share a love for a good cup

of coffee, the ocean, music, food, art, and all the good vibes. When

our travels brought us to THE BASQUE country, Bilbao instantly

felt like home—because it’s got the lot.

Inspired by this AMAIZING city, we created DUPLA to bring together

GOOD coffee, delicious food, and a laid-back, friendly community.

From the first sip of coffee to the last bite of food, we want you

to feel like you're a part of something special. 

Our coffee is roasted with care by Old Town Coffee in San

Sebastián, BY THE OCEAN, ensuring every cup is full of flavor.

Every dish we serve is made in-house witH local ingredients, and

we’re dedicated to minimizing our ecological footprint in every

way possible.

Thank you for visiting us—it’s your presence that makes this

project possible. We hope you enjoy your experience!

Catch the sun and the good vibes with us at DUPLA, everyday From

from 9 AM until late afternoon! 

DUPLABILBAO


